
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Vida 36.42 11 79QMelendez 0.0011 16239 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Judge 41.43 62 64QLogan 0.0010 16386 58 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Midge 42.02 7 52NQBerkoff 0.0012 16033 45 02,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Calvin 0.00 0 0NQCoderre 0.007 20046 0 0

Skipper 34.37 2 5NQBishop 0.006 20047 3 05

Finley 0.00 0 0ABSNydam 0.008 20041 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Liz Lemon 0.00 0 0NQStriepeck 0.0017 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Hula 34.00 01 78QAncona 0.009 16229 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Hazel 28.21 01 64QWisner 0.003 20044 64 03,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ripley 0.00 0 0NQSecter 0.005 20036 0 0

Bree 39.52 7 2NQSaez 0.004 20043 -5 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.001 24324 0 0

Trouble 0.00 0 0ABSNovak 0.002 24017 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bean 0.00 0 0ABSShulman 0.0053 12371 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sawyer 37.43 2 2NQOndeyka 0.0043 16034 0 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tonks 0.00 0 0NQCifarelli 0.0030 20388 0 0

Guinness 40.36 8 3NQEzzo 0.0028 20408 -5 03

Tilly 39.48 7 2NQKappus 0.0027 20409 -5 02

Dare 40.84 8 2NQCarson 0.0026 20413 -6 02

Rain 0.00 0 0ABSScripko 0.0029 20014 0 0

Whim 0.00 0 0ABSScripko 0.0025 20402 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Trixie 39.92 11 74QBruno 0.0057 08131 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

11/17/2019 Page 1 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Taxi 34.70 02 72QHunt 0.0055 08138 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Brazen 40.84 23 73QThompson 0.0059 08125 71 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rebel 35.40 0 5NQHunt 0.0058 08129 5 05

Chyna 0.00 0 0NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0056 08133 0 0

Dot 0.00 0 0ABSRotelle 0.0060 08124 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Andy Boy 37.60 21 79QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0051 12157 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dobby 30.50 02 75QKappus 0.0052 12153 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 39.72 43 75QWeintrub 0.0049 12166 71 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lydia 34.08 04 67QGage 0.0048 12175 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jeter 42.21 7 4NQLogan 0.0050 12161 -3 04

Tweek 39.60 4 2NQKessel 0.0047 12197 -2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Harley 35.09 01 80QRoseman 0.0038 16243 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 37.67 22 65QAndrews 0.0037 16212 63 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lici 43.37 8 4NQCimprich 0.0041 16200 -4 04

Vu 44.90 9 5NQVisco 0.0042 16204 -4 05

Spinner 44.40 9 4NQFluet 0.0040 16211 -5 04

Zelly 30.27 0 4NQWaddell 0.0039 16224 4 04

Si 0.00 0 0NQVisco 0.0036 16234 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Maven 0.00 0 0AISRhyshek 0.0012 20397 0 0

Nemesis 34.71 21 78QThompson 0.007 20310 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pit 31.60 02 75QLamphere 0.0017 20303 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Champ 27.29 03 67QMarden 0.0022 20276 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Kipper 40.26 8 4NQCarson 0.009 20260 -4 04

Ryder 40.82 8 4NQHirth 0.0023 20267 -4 04

Phil 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.0021 20277 0 0

Dozer 34.14 2 2NQThompson 0.0020 20291 0 02

Rona 37.29 5 2NQSchowalter 0.0019 20298 -3 02

Cadence 34.37 2 4NQMcLoughlin 0.0018 20301 2 04

Romeo 39.11 7 2NQAndrews 0.008 20309 -5 02

Rugby 34.91 2 4NQWisner 0.0015 20317 2 04

Tek 41.82 9 4NQBennett 0.0014 20392 -5 04

Ella 36.13 4 1NQMcLoughlin 0.0013 20395 -3 01

Sir 38.20 6 4NQStevenson 0.0024 20415 -2 04

Dobby 40.88 8 4NQCifarelli 0.0011 20416 -4 04

Merry 39.71 7 3NQRimmer 0.0010 20417 -4 03

'NSync 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.0016 20311 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Heaven 35.32 31 68QFitzgerald 0.004 24343 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Wile E 40.35 8 2NQSilver 0.006 24326 -6 02

Riptide 29.31 0 4NQMcNamara 0.003 24345 4 04

Declan 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.005 24342 0 0

Joseph 0.00 0 0ABSKoziatek 0.002 24422 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C426 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Quest 44.44 9 3NQNiehoff 0.0016 16022 -6 03

Pinky 34.09 0 5NQTeti 0.0015 16023 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Sully 34.78 01 63QMacLeod 0.0018 08119 63 04,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Molly 45.05 10 4NQHirth 0.0014 16008 -6 04

Harbor 0.00 0 0ABSNydam 0.0013 16009 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Boo 38.62 3 4NQHirth 0.0046 16356 1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Scooter 32.66 01 60QSutphin 0.0035 20358 60 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Kodiak 57.50 22 3NQSaez 0.0034 20360 0 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 35.30 0 3NQBillman 0.0054 12078 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Peach 31.58 01 75QLamphere 0.0044 16097 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Winona 35.94 0 4NQMcNamara 0.0045 16087 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Diamond 39.40 4 2NQBishop 0.0033 20112 -2 02

Brodie 40.57 5 4NQMacLeod 0.0031 20118 -1 04

C.J. 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.0032 20114 0 0
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